SPA POOL CONTROLLERS | SPA POOL PUMPS & BLOWERS | SPA POOL LIGHTS
SPA SANITATION SYSTEMS | SPA POOL FILTERS
daveywater.com
Spa
 Product Catalogue
MAY 2022
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
4 Spa Catalogue – May 2022 AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

 • Davey SpaPower SP601 controllers are designed for powering small to
medium sized spa pools
 • Perfect for running a single or two speed pump, plus a spa blower, ozone
generator or 24hr circulator pump and a single or variable LED light
 •
 • Pack includes control box, touchpad, overlay and user guide
 > SP601 controllers are suitable to run a single main light with a maximum of 6 POL daisy chain LED lights
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Height Width Depth
220 360 95
Description Model No.
Heater
Size
Maximum
AMPs Oval Touchpad Rectangular Touchpad
1.5kW 10 Q601AU-15 Q601AU-15R
2.0kW 16 Q601AU-20 Q601AU-20R
3.0kW 16 Q601AU-30 -
Heater
Size
Maximum
MPs Oval Touchpad Rectangular Touchpad
1.5kW 10 Q601AU-15T Q601AU-15TR
2.0kW 16 Q601AU-20T Q601AU-20TR
3.0kW 16 Q601AU-30T -
Model No. Description Product Group
Controller
Q400AUS-10 SP400 Spa Pool Controller – 10amp Cord Set
3524